
 
 

Board of Commissioners 

Regular Meeting Dates 

2017 

 

 

The Board of Commissioners of the North Berwyn Park District has set the following 

meeting dates for the 2017 calendar year.  All meetings will be held at the Community 

Center, 1619 Wesley Avenue, Berwyn, and will start at 5:30 pm.  Unless otherwise 

indicated the board will meet on the second Thursday of each month. 

 

Thursday, January 12, 2017 

 

Thursday, February 9, 2017 

 

Thursday, March 9, 2017 

 

Thursday, April 13, 2017 

 

Thursday, May 11, 2017 

 

Thursday, June 8, 2017 

 

Thursday, July 13, 2017 

 

Thursday, August 10, 2017 

 

Thursday, September 14, 2017 

 

Thursday, October 12, 2017 

 

Thursday, November 9, 2017 

 

Thursday, December 14, 2017 

 

 

 

 
Posted:  01/01/2017 

 

 


